ADDRESS LIST PARTICIPANTS EUROPEAN REGIONAL CONFERENCE 2011

Azerbaijan

Mr. Murad Kazimov

Deputy Chief of Department

General Prosecutor’s Office of the Republic of Azerbaijan
7, N. Rafibaily Road

Sabail

Baku AZ 1001

Azerbaijan tel.: +

99412 492 17 70 fax: +

99412 492 17 70

e-mail: muradkazimov@yprosecutor.gov.az

Mr. Elnur Musayev

Senior Prosecutor

General Prosecutor’s Office of the Republic of Azerbaijan
7, N. Rafibaily Road

Sabail

Baku AZ 1001

Azerbaijan tel.: +

99412 449 39 05 fax: +

99412 440 39 96

e-mail: elnurnet@yahoo.co.uk

Croatia

Ms. Zeljka Pokupec

Municipal Attorney in Zagreb

The State Attorney’s Office of the Republic of Croatia
Gajeva 30 A

10000 Zagreb Republic of

Croatia tel.: + 385 1 4591

855 fax: + 385 1 4591 854 e-

mail: oclozagreb@inet.hr ?




Ms. Davorka Radalj

Deputy Municipal Attorney

The State Attorney’s Office of the Republic of Croatia
Gajeva 30 A

10000 Zagreb Republic

of Croatia tel.: + 385 1

4591 974 fax: + 3851

4591 981

e-mail: davorka.radalj@dorh.hr

Denmark

Mr. Per Corneliusen
Deputy Chief Prosecutor
The State Prosecutor for Copenhagen and Bornholm
Jens Kofods Gade 1
1268 Copenhagen K Denmark
tel.: + 45 333 07321
fax: + e-mail:
c@ankl.dk

Ms. Eva Vangsgaard Andersen
Prosecutor

Central and West Jutland Police
Brogardsvej 1

7500 Holstebro Denmark

tel.: + 45 97 403 822 — 6716 fax:
+

e-mail: eva002@politi.dk

Mr. Henrik Lange Blichman
Prosecutor

North Zealand Police
Pravestensvej 1

3000 Helsingore Denmark



tel.: +454926 62 11 - 67 11

fax: + 45 41 96 69 59 e-mail:

hib002@politi.dk

Mr. Mads Frederik Kramme

Deputy Chief Prosecutor

The State Prosecutor for Central, West and South Zealand, Lolland and Falster Jens
Kofods Gade 1, 3 tv.

1268 Copenhagen K Denmark

tel.: + 453330 73 55

e-mail: mak@ankl.dk

Ms. Tina Fugl

Prosecutor

Copenhagen Police
Politigarden

1567 Copenhagen V Denmark
tel.: + 45352169 10

e-mail: tfu001@politi.dk

Ms. Christina Ellegaard Larsen

Deputy Chief Prosecutor

State Prosecutor for Serious Economic Crime
Bryggervangen 55, 3

Postboks 809

2100 Copenhagen East Denmark

tel.: + 45 45 15 46 32 fax:

+45 24 62 97 88

e-mail: cel002@politi.dk

Mr. Rune Vestergaard

Prosecutor

North Jutland Police

Politigarden

Jyllandsgade 27

9000 Aalborg Denmark

tel.: + 4598 10 40 40 + 69 15 e-mail:
rve005@politi.dk




Ms. Henriette Vincens Nielsen

Prosecutor

Director of Public Prosecutions
Frederik Holms Kanal 16

1220 Copenhagen K Denmark

tel.: + 4533 42 67 77 fax:

+ 45 24 27 34 68

e-mail: hvn@ankl.dk

Mr. Eddie Khawaja

Prosecutor

Director of Public Prosecutions
Frederik Holms Kanal 16

1220 Copenhagen K Denmark
tel.: + 45 33 42 67 40

e-mail: ekh@ankl.dk

England & Wales

Mr. Michael Fuller

Her Majesty’s Chief Inspector

HMCPSI

26 — 28 Old Queen Street

London SW1H 9HP England tel.: + 44
207 210 1188 fax: + 44 207 210 1186
e-mail: Mike.Fuller@hmcpsi.qgsi.gov.uk

Ms. Angela (Angie) Potter

UK Liaison Magistrate in Paris

Crown Prosecution Service

Magistrat de Liaison du Royaume-Uni

Ministére de la Justice Francais

Service des Affaires Européennes et Internationales (SAEI)
13, Place Vendome

75042 Paris Cedex 01

France tel.: + 331 44



86 14 47 fax: + 331
44 86 14 41
e-mail; angie.potter@justice.gouv.fr

Finland

Ms. Annamari Lappalainen

District Prosecutor

Prosecutors Office of Lansi — Uusinnaa
Pl. 24, 02631 Espoo

Finland tel.: + 358 10

362 1052 fax: + 358 10

362 1022

e-mail: annamari.lapalainen@oikeus.fi

Mr. Juha Karikoski

District Prosecutor

Finnish Prosecution Service
Oulu Prosecution Office
Rata-aukio 2

90101 Oulu Finland tel.: + 358
10 362 9008 fax: + 358 10
29001 e-mail:
juha.karikoski@oikeus.fi
e-mail: oulu.sy@oikeus.fi

Ms. Jaana Linna

District Prosecutor

Finnish Prosecution Service
Prosecution Office of Tampere Region
P.O. Box 503

FI1-33101 Tampere Finland

tel.: + 358 10 362 3631 fax:

+ 358 10 362 4624 e-mail:
jaana.linna@oikeus.fi

e-mail: pirkanmaan.sy@oikeus.fi




Mr. Perttu Kononen

District Prosecutor

The Prosecution Office of Helsinki
Porkkalankatu 13

PB 318

00181 Helsinki Finland tel.: +

358 10 36 22100 mobile phone: +
358 503 7277 89

fax: + 358 10 36 22203

Ms. Ulla Oinonen

District Prosecutor

Prosecutor’s Office Eastern Finland
Virrankatu 2

74100 Lisalmi Finland

tel.: + 358 10 362 7381

fax: + 358 10 362 7399

e-mail: ulla.oinonen@oikeus.fi

Hungary

Ms. dr. Maria Rahoi

Public Prosecutor Public Prosecutor’s Office of the Capital /
Févarosi Féiigyészség 1054 Budapest Akadémia u. 13. Hungary
tel.: + 36 1 472 4130 fax: + 36 1 472 4119 e-mail:
rahoi.maria@mku.hu e-mail: rahoi.maria@gmail.com

Ireland

Ms. Fiona Downes

Office of the Director of Public Prosecutions
90 North King Street

Smithfield, Dublin 7

Ireland

tel.: + 8588 500 e-mail:



Mr. Brian McLaughlin

Office of the Director of Public Prosecutions
90 North King Street

Smithfield, Dublin 7

Ireland tel.: +

8588 500 e-mail:

Ms. Deidre Thompson

Office of the Director of Public Prosecutions
90 North King Street

Smithfield, Dublin 7

Ireland tel.: +

8588 500 e-mail:

Montenegro

Mr. Boris Savic

Basic State Prosecutor

Basic State Prosecution of Montenegro
Benovo 66

Kotor Montenegro

tel.: -

fax: + 032 325 201

e-mail: bsavic@t-com.mail

Milica Saveljic

Assistant of Deputy Supreme State Prosecutor
Supreme State Prosecution of Montenegro
Slobode 20

Podgorica

Montenegro tel.: +

067 204 659 fax:

+ 020 230 624

e-mail: milica.saveljic@tuzilastvo.me




The Netherlands

Mw. Mr. Anne van Dooren

Public Prosecutor

Landelijk Parket / National Prosecution Service
Postbus 75616

1118 ZR  Schiphol

The Netherlands

tel.: + 31 20 8222 555

fax: + 31 20 8222 599

e-mail: a.j.van.dooren@om.nl

Mr. Jan-Hendrik Meulmeester

Senior Public Prosecutor, Head of Section
Arrondissementsparket, Section Special Affairs
Postbus 20302

2500 EH Den Haag The Netherlands

fax: + 31 70 381 3109

e-mail: j.meulmeester@om.nl

mw. Mr. Lisette VVos

Senior Public Prosecutor, International Legal Assistance
Arrondissementsparket, Section Special Affairs

Postbus 20302

2500 Den Haag The Netherlands

fax: + 31 70 381 3109

e-mail: e.m.a.f.vos@om.nl

Mr. Wim van Natijne

Officier van Justitie

Openbaar Ministerie

Burg. de Raadtsingel 93 ¢
3311 JG Dordrecht

Postbus 7005

3300 GE Dordrecht

The Netherlands

e-mail: w.a.van.natijne@om.nl




Mr. Paul van de Beek
Hoofdofficier van Justitie

Burg. de Raadtsingel 93 c

3311 JG Dordrecht

Postbus 7005

3300 GE Dordrecht

The Netherlands tel.:

+ 31 78 888 2220 fax:

+ 31 78 888 2402

e-mail: parket.dordrecht@om.nl

Mr. Leon Plas

Deputy Head Advocate-General
Ressortsparket Den Haag

The Netherlands

e-mail: l.plas@om.nl

Northern Ireland

Mr. Martin Hardy

Public Prosecutor

Public Prosecution Service of Northern Ireland
Belfast Chambers

93, Chichester Street

Belfast BT1 3JR

Northern Ireland tel.:

+(0)2 890 897220

e-mail: martin.hardy@ppsni.gsi.gov.uk Norway

Ms. Birgitte Budal Levlund
Senior Public Prosecutor
Rogaland Statsadvokatembeter
Nytorget 1

4012 Stavanger

Norway

Postboks 180 Sentrum



4001 Stavanger Norway

tel.: + 47 515 99 160 fax:

+ 4751599 161

e-mail: birgitte.budal@statsadvokatene.no

Russian Federation

Mr. Vladimir Zimin

First Deputy Chief of the General Department
Prosecutor General’s Office of the Russian Federation
B. Dmitrovka Street 15 A

Moscow

Russian Federation tel.:

+ 7496 692 22 39

e-mail: chaminanna@bk.ru

Scotland

Mr. Thomas (Tom) Crosbie

Procurator Fiscal Depute

Sheriff and Jury Precognition Team

Crown Office and Procurator Fiscal Service
29 Chambers Street

Edinburgh EH1 1LD

Scotland tel.: + 44 844

561 3824

e-mail: Thomas.croshie@copfs.gsi.qov.uk

Ms. Faye Cook

Senior Procurator Fiscal Depute

Crown Office and Procurator Fiscal Service
25 Chambers Street

Edinburgh EH1 1LA

Scotland tel.: + 44 844

561 3917

e-mail: Faye.Cook@-copfs.gsi.gov.uk




Ms. Heather Swan

Procurator Fiscal Depute

Crown Office and Procurator Fiscal Service
Procurator Fiscal’s Office

2 Baron Taylor Street

Inverness IV1 1QL

Scotland tel.: + 44 844

561 4063

e-mail: Heather.Swan@copfs.gsi.gov.uk

Ms. Jennifer Bairner

Senior Procurator Fiscal Depute

Crown Office and Procurator Fiscal Service
25 Chambers Street

Edinburgh EH1 1LA Scotland tel.: + 44
131 226 2626 e-mail:
Jennifer.Bairner@copfs.gsi.gov.uk

Spain

Mr. Jorge Espina

Ministry of Justice

Fiscalia General del Estado
C/Fortuny n° 4

28071 Madrid Spain

e-mail: jorge.espina@fiscal.es

Sweden

Mr. Lars Agren

Public Prosecutor

International Public Prosecution Office Stockholm
Box 70296 107 22

Stockholm



visiting address: Hantverkargatan 25 A, plan 5
11553 Stockholm Sweden

tel.: + 46 8 762 1698 fax:

+ 46 8 762 1699

e-mail: lars.s.agren@aklagare.se

Mr. Hakan Larsson

Senior Public Prosecutor

Swedish Prosecution Authority /
International Prosecution Office Goteborg
P.O. Box 103

S-40121 Goteborg Sweden

tel.: + 46 31 739 41 67 fax:

+ 46 31 739 4245

e-mail: hakan.larsson@aklagere.se

Ms. Camilla Strém

Senior Public Prosecutor

International Public Prosecution Office Malmo
P.O. Box 6202 20011

Malmo Sweden

tel.: + 46 708 305 213 fax:

+ 46 401 033 85

e-mail: camilla.strom@aklagare.se

Mr. Thomas Elofsson

Senior Public Prosecutor

Swedish Economic Crime Authority
Box 27

20120 Malmo Sweden

tel.: + 46 10 5629500 fax:

+ 46 10 5629602

e-mail: thomas.elofsson@ekobrottsmyndigheten.se Ms. Annika Lundeby Runaker
Prosecutor

Swedish Economic Crime Authority
Ekobrottsmyndigheten i Stockholm
Box 820




10136 Stockholm Sweden
tel.: + 46 8 762 0181 fax: + 46 8 762 0204 e-mail:
annika.lundeby-runaker@ekobrottsmyndigheten.se

Mr. Yngve Rydberg

Deputy Chief District Prosecutor

Swedish National Economic Crimes Bureau

Box 820

10136 Stockholm Sweden

tel.: + 46 8 762 0034 fax:

+ 46 8 762 0085

e-mail: yngve.rydberg@ekobrottsmyndigheten.se




